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Posizione

Punteggio

4 186.5

27 127
10 150
23 1295

51 106
50 108
2 210
30 120.5

90 88
21 134
16 144
25 129
39 114
7 168
36 116
46 111
49 108.5

Ordine
nomina

L. 104

Si

Si

Titoli di
riserva

Codice scuola

TPMM836015

TPMM84001R

TPMM84201C

TPMM81801G

TPMM81801G

TPMM84101L

TPMM84101L

TPMM815014

TPMM80501D

TPMM81601X

TPMM81701Q

TPMM81701Q

TPMM82101B

TPMM83301N

TPMMO07600G

TPMM829012

TPMM837011

Denominazione scuola

SCUOLA MEDIA "G.G.C. MONTALTO"

S.M.S. "NUNZIO NASI" TRAPANI

S.M."G. FALCONE" TRAPANI

S.M. "L. PIRANDELLO" C/BELLO

S.M. "L. PIRANDELLO" C/BELLO

S.M.S "V. PAPPALARDO- E.MEDI"

S.M.S "V. PAPPALARDO- E.MEDI"

S.M. "G. PARDO" CASTELVETRANO

SC. MEDIA "B. MINEO"

S.M. "A. DE GASPERI" MARSALA

S.M. "MARIO NUCCIO"

S.M. "MARIO NUCCIO"

S.M. "LUIGI STURZO" MARSALA

S.M.S. " E.PACELLI "

S.M.S. "D. ALIGHIERI"

SC. MEDIA "G.GARIBALDI"

12M. "G.PPE MAZZINI" VALDERICE

Ore
spezzone

Tipo contratto

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

ANNUALE

Tipo
cattedra

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

INTERNA

Tipo posto

SOSTEGNO
PSICOFISICO

SOSTEGNO
PSICOFISICO

SOSTEGNO
DELL'UDITO

SOSTEGNO DELLA
VISTA

SOSTEGNO
PSICOFISICO
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SOSTEGNO
PSICOFISICO

Cognome aspirante

MONCADA

RANDAZZO

BIZZINI

GANCITANO

CORONA

BONANNO

MONTONE

CASCIO

MARCHESE

INGARGIOLA

PERNICE

GELFO

MAGGIO

SERRETTA

MILONE

PIRRELLO

PATANELLA

Nome aspirante

CATERINA

CATERINA

MARIANGELA

CATERINA

MILENA

ENZA

ENZO

AGNESE

CATERINA MARIA

ROBERTA

VINCENZO

MARIA GRAZIA

GRAZIA ANGELA SERENA

BELINDA

FRANCESCA

BRIGIDA

VITA
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61

57

94

65

63

45

28

86

72

60

95

70

58

41

74

78

68

81

102

104

88

100

101

112

125

90

103

88

98

104

113

96

95

98

92

TPMM84001R
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S.M.S. "NUNZIO NASI" TRAPANI

S.M. "L. PIRANDELLO" C/BELLO

SC. MEDIA "B. MINEQ"

S.M. "A. DE GASPERI" MARSALA

S.M. "MARIO NUCCIO"

S.M. "LUIGI STURZO" MARSALA
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ROCCA

ASARO

RUISI

GALUFFO

BARBERA

RIZZO

MISURACA

MARTINELLO

ROMANO

SPINA

CUDIA CANALE

MARRONE

TORRENTE

ETIOPIA

MILAZZO

CRISCENTI

ROMANO

CULCASI

MARIA ANTONINA

ANNA

ANNA

ANNAMARIA

MARIA

ELENA

MARIA

ADA

MARIANGELA

LEONARDA

SIMONA

MONICA

FABIO

GIOVANNA

LIDIA

AMBRA

GIOVANNA

GIANFRANCO
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